Relatorio de participacao

Razao Sacial
20 EMPREENDIMENTOS LTDA
ACS CONSTRUCOES E SERVICOSLTDA
Al CONSTRUTORA & TRANSPORTE EIREL
ALLMAX CONSTRUCOQES £ SERVICOS LTDA
AMPARO SERVICOS E EMPREENDIMENTOS
AR CONSTRUCOES E OBRAS BE INSTALAGOES EIRELI
ARAIO BATALHA SERVICOS E CONSTRUCDES EIREL! - ME
ARALHO EMPREENDIMENTOS ESERVICOS [TDA
ARCTURO CONSTRUCOES E SERVICOS LTDA
BARBOSA CONSTRUGOES E SERVICOS LTDA

BE DE VASCONCELDS SERVICOS DE CONSTRUCOES LTDA

S

EMPREENDIMENTOS LTDA

CENPEL - CENTRO NORTE PROJETOS E EMPREENDIMENTOS LTDA

Cl PROIETOS E ENGENHARIA EIRELI
COLIBEU COMPFRCIO E SERVICOS DE LOCAGAQ LTDA
CONJASE - CONSTAUTORA DE AQUDAGEM LTDA
CONSTRUTORA COMAR LTDA.
CONSTRUTORA FREITAS LTDA
CONSTRUTORA GARCIA MAGALHAES LTDA
CONSTRUTORA MOURA FILHD E EMPRENDIMENTOS LTDA
CONSTRUTORA SISTEMICA LTDA
CONSTRUTORA SMART FIRELL - ME
CONSTRUVASP CONSTRUCDES & SERVIGOS LTDA

L1 CONSTRUCQES E LURBANISMO LTDA
DBENERGY SOLLICOES ENERGETICAS LTDA
DINARES CONSTRUGOES LTDA
DM EMPREENDIMENTOS EIRELI
DUPLA INCORPORACTES & CONSTRUGCOES LTEA
ECOFORT CONSTRUTORA E SERVICOS TIRELS
FG & R CONSTRUCEES TRANSPORTES E SERVICOS LTDA
ELETROCAMPO SERVICOS E CONSTRUGOES LTDIA
EPYO CONSTRUCOES & SERVICOS ETDA,
FOV EMPREENDIMENTOS F SERVICOS LTDA
FFEMPREENDIMENTOS E SERVICOS
FL ENGENMARIA, SLRVICOS E EMPRECLNDIMENTOS LTDA
FOCO LOCACACD AMBIENTAL
FP CONSTRUCOES E SERVIGOS LTDA

FVL EMPREENDIMINTOS LTDA

CPE/CNPI
497234807000188
210B0628000114
74022229000163
43570564000172
215541650001 85
36835065000120
17B74427000111
S1174679000176
03077025000181
21332445000156
28130485000157
2245606300010
D5502041000108
22853840000149
12233377000170
01795871000138
08247224000177
44799620000108
50853463000174
48255154000104
51064252000167
23078586000148
L0454244000165
43313191000109
A72899367000139
732994 16000158
21803450000192
35412200000136
16100959000146
10894084000108
£3551378000101
ABU6S538000167
372785872000126
23103016000125
36783315800108
48684 766000169
#3803324000170

20973635000182

Email

acs.construtora@outlook com
alan@ajaraganceara com br
allmaxconstrucoes@pmall.com
amparusarvicos@hotmail com
arconstrucossbv@gmail.com
aralyobatalha@hotmall.com
arabjogcoristrucoesl@gmail.com

arctyrs canstrucoes@hbotmall com

barbosaconstrucoeslaveasi@mhatmail.com

argformaa@email.com
bi empreendimentos.ce@gmail.com
cenpel@hntmail.com
ciprojstoseengenhiana@gmail.com
roliseu.comercinservicos@gmail.com
conjasflicitacoes@hatmail com

eng comar@hotmail.com
construtorafreitas0s@gmatl com
lucianabezprraramos767 @gmall.com
construtoramourafilho@gmall.com
construtnrasistemical@gmail.carm
construterasmart@notmail com
canstruvasp@hotmail.com
dagyconstrucoes@gmall com
dbenergytom@grmail com
dinaresconstrucoes@haotimall com
dmempreendimentasirgmail.com
duplamuorporacoss@gmall com
seofarteconstrucao@hotmail.com
egereonstrucoes@gmall com
eletcampi@gmail.com
epyo@aoutiook.cam
equemipreendimentasservidgmall com
ffeonstrucoestavras@hotmall om
fiengenharia_@hotmail.com
focoambiental2022@hotmall com.
fpconstrutoradl@gmail com

aloysio ce@hatmall.com

RAFAS

(j§8§374a294

B521814094
£821443417
8582132114
8892511141
B896920040
B2G7114471
B899862971
B599005454
8896274345

8581010830

HE21416794

8836372087

8899713453

8598049247

8834271111
8530553638
2598484665
§586953801
8535819337
8597564260
8531824631
K836110000
BB994REH41
2599439858
B821512846
8881961628
7999282015
8582805128
8899742334
8234221247
8881730099
8581222910
8894290884
RARRGZITHA
8588180153
8821430543

8596431894
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Razao Social

H R DE SQOUZA CONSTRUCTIES SQUIEDADE EMPRESARIA LTDA

| B PONTE CASTRO LTDA

| €Y CONSTRUGAD CIVIL LTDA

JoH. S, SERVICOS E OBRAS [TDA

11 CONSTRUCAD E LOCACAD LTDA

IMC CONCEITO £ EMPREENDIMENTOS EIREL!
IMK CONSTRUTORA LTDA
IUF-CONSTRUCCES E SERVICOS LTDA

LA LOCACOES F SERVICOS ITDA

L E L DA SILVEIRA LOCACOES DE VEICULDS
LEAL CONSTRUCOES E SERVCOS LTODA
LOCAMIX LTDA

M A FEITOSA DE SOUSA LTLA

’__IEAKREA CONSTRUGOES ASSESSORIA ENTRETENIMENTD EIRELS

MARQUES CONSTRUGOES E SERVICOS LTDA
MEDCIROS CONSTRUCDES E SERVICOS [IRELLI ME
MFD CONSTRIUCTES £ SERVICOS LTOA

MINERVA SERVICDS E CONSTRUGOES EIRELI

MONTEIRO | CONSTRIJCOES LTDA

MONTEIRO MARQUES EMPRETNDIMENTOS IMOBILIARIOS ETDA

MORAES & SOUZA SERVICOS LTDA ME

N E CONSTRUGOES E SERVICOS EIREL
NORDESTINA LOCACAQ E SERVICO LTDA

NOVO CAMINHO CONSTRUTORA LTDA
QFFIEIUM LOCACGES E SERVICOS LTDA ME
P2LEMPREENDIVENTOS LTDA

PABLO E GOMCALVES PINHEIRQ LTDA

PAULO DE NUBIO B MARTINS

PILARTEX CONSTRUGOES LTDA

PPIC CONTRUCOES & EMPREENDIMENTOS LTDA
QUALITY ENPREENDIMENTOS LTDA

RAMALHO SERVICOS E OBRAS LTDA

RIOFE SERVICOS E CONSTRUCOES EIRELI

ROMA CONSTRUTORA LTDA

SAMPLA COMERCIO E SERVICOS

SARAIVA ERMPREENDIMENTOS E SERVICOS EIRELS
TECTA CONSTRUCHES E SFRVICOS LTDA

TELES SOLUCDES EM (MOVELS LTDA

VISION CONSTRUCDOES £ SERVICOS LTDA - ME

WHIPEC EMPRENDIMENTOS LTDA

CPF/CNP)
08250245000189
52401 /46000100
4832659900165
33147466000173
18252682000195
DREBIBR 1000107
36515420000158
05736096000174
26542791000175
35231137000194
510655499000100
13053642000109
41356135000171
101923326000144
34919723000100
07615710000175
44137144000160
311385849000116
5448189000152
18017235000130
20260772000170
15450902000105
97529345000113
32641253000130
JB080703000140
S0904313000142
40993942000132
310482970001494
41211539000148
4452406951000127
18355146000186
24916240000107
30234347000160
21775552000137
40216546000152
30166388000166
201H06I2000175
26627163006160
10560303000112

48204138000139

Email

hemilkysouza@gmail.cp

suparteisajasponteE@y @de-
icveonstrucao@ hatmiil o
{hiservicoseobras@email com
jleonstrutoralacacan@gmal com
conceitoconstrucan wrv@hotmail.mrn
jnwsérvicas@agmail.com

josaurias jufE@hotmail com
laloracoeseservicositda@natmail.com
lelocacoesrussas@egmail.com

construleal adml@pmail.com
locamix2021@pgmail.com
msconstrucoesbu@gmail com
mareaconstrucao@hatmail com
marques.construcoes@yanhoa.cam
conatrutora_medeiros@outlaok.com
middantas@hatmail.com
minervaservicosecaonstruroes@gmal com
pemanteirar @hatmail com
montelromarguesconstiutora@gmail eom
moraesesauzaservicos@amail.cam
nallyssonemanhgel@hatmail com
nordestinaambiental@gmall com
alanmordropaiva@netmar.corrt
officiumincacoes@gmall com
p2_empreendimentos@outioak can br
ppinheiroengenbana@gmail.cam
p.bezerra.martns 72 @gmail.com
pilartex_construcoes@hotmail.com
pro_construcoes@hotmall com
grupoqualityempreendimentos@gmail.com
ramalho servicos@outlonk.com
rivaldaaliveiraterrer @out| ook com
romaconstrutorag@hotmall com
samplacomercioesenvicos@gmall.com
sarajvaempreendimentos 2018 @gmail.com
grupotecta@hotmall.com
telesgeotécnologia@gmall.com

vision . construcoesesetvicos@hotmall

was|ley_wil0@hatmail cam
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ARRAFAS’
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2E20174839

8588464645
8835441198
8899671586
8892760120
8494391991
8846383837
8697157531
8881061777
8BIBAR2264
8596214636
$5491638473
8RINTHZATO
BAYEATRE67
$88BA0EI4S
H5OBE5ER65
858656655
8597996854
BSHI 140018
8592997878
H899842938
8592240742
8596341649
8R93410643
8598994726
8871435881
8881502754
8599942871
8588182912
2896414318
8898084977
8597839823
8599905012
8894481441
BRIB059637
RRYGDTRBAT

BE99702685
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Razao Social
WHRT CONSTRUCOES E SERVICOS LIDA

WU CONSTRUCEES £ SERVICOS EIREL! - EPP

CPF/CNPJ
41367431000178

104932123000114

Email Telefone ME

wrteonstrucoesltda@pmail com RER1349779  SIM

wuconstrucces@hotmail.com BRI42/77231 SIm
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